COMPACT
SAFETY SWITCH
– 6kA Fault rating
– Fits into any loadcentre
– Fits in IP30 DIN cover
– Retro fit MCB
– Same size as a standard
DIN circuit breaker
– Immune to high frequency
leakages
– Made in Europe by GE
NEW
Call 1300 556 601 for more information   Call 1300 556 601 for more information or visit www.ipdgroup.com.auCall 1300 556 601 for more information
       or visit www.ipdgroup.com.auCall 1300 556 601 for more information or visit www.ipdgroup.com.auC        or visit www.ipdgroup.com.au
Fits any load centre
16mm2 terminal capacitySpecial buscomb to suit
Call 1300 556 601 for more information or visit www.ipdgroup.com.auCall 1300 556 601 for more information or visit www.ipdgroup.com.auCall 1300 556 601 for more information or visit www.ipdgroup.com.au
e-RCBO – The Contractor Range
Current
Description Rating Part Number
Twin terminal domestic 6A DDCE60C06/030
Compact 10A DDCE60C10/030
Single module 16A DDCE60C16/030
6kA 30mA RCD 20A DDCE60C20/030
with Overcurrent 25A DDCE60C25/030
Protection type AC 32A DDCE60C32/030
NEW
COMPACT
SAFETY SWITCH
Features: